
BNC

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Perazzone Roberto (07/436) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 6

Spinnato Gian Paolo (07/510) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 3 4 5 4 4

Mazzeo Massimiliano (07/080) 4 7 2 4 2 6 2 3 4 8 3 5 4 2 2 3 2 6 2 2 2 1 2 3

Ricceri Alessandro (07/509) 4 5 2 5 3 6 2 4 0 0 3 2 4 5 4 5 2 5 2 2 2 6 2 0

Pintus Barbara (07/508) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Gioia Flavio (07/513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 48 90 1,88

Spinnato Gian Paolo 07/510 48 82 1,71

Mazzeo Massimiliano 07/080 31 50 1,61

Ricceri Alessandro 07/509 30 45 1,50

Pintus Barbara 07/508 11 12 1,09

Sardo Marco 07/511 14 10 0,71

Gioia Flavio 07/513 10 3 0,30

Beautibull

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 3 6

Cappiello Manuela (07/1317) 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7

Grieco Emanuela (07/970) 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 9

Cena Manuela (07/445) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 0 1 1 4 7 4 7

Carvelli Gabriella (07/634) 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 3 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 43 85 1,98

Cappiello Manuela 07/1317 44 75 1,70

Grieco Emanuela 07/970 46 68 1,48

Cena Manuela 07/445 29 40 1,38

Carvelli Gabriella 07/634 30 27 0,90

Ciaparats

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sergi Daniele (07/356) 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11

Morra Roberto (07/1062) 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 11

Catino Marzia (07/689) 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9

Castelli Riccardo (07/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 2 3 2 4 4 8 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanone Stefano (07/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Giurato Matteo (07/692) 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Zanon Guido (07/915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Fasciu Florinel Romeo (07/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sergi Daniele 07/356 44 121 2,75

Morra Roberto 07/1062 48 107 2,23

Catino Marzia 07/689 48 97 2,02

Castelli Riccardo 07/1548 20 53 2,65

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 14 33 2,36

Zanone Stefano 07/663 4 7 1,75

Giurato Matteo 07/692 12 6 0,50

Zanon Guido 07/915 2 1 0,50

Fasciu Florinel Romeo 07/1516 0 0 0,00

Erbavoglio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Borgarello Alessio (07/555) 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8

Capurso Vito (07/553) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 10

Ferrero Alessio (07/556) 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Marino Marco (07/377) 4 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 2

Privitera Antonio (07/154) 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 3 2 2 4 3 1 4 3 0 0

Tripodina Ivan (07/1360) 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bighi Danilo (07/554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borgarello Alessio 07/555 48 83 1,73

Capurso Vito 07/553 30 66 2,20

Ferrero Alessio 07/556 38 51 1,34

Marino Marco 07/377 31 36 1,16

Privitera Antonio 07/154 30 19 0,63

Tripodina Ivan 07/1360 15 3 0,20

Bighi Danilo 07/554 0 0 0,00



La Loggia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gariglio Andrea (07/1232) 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 10

D'Alto Cristian (07/1230) 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 7

Carluccio Gregorio (07/948) 2 3 2 4 2 2 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 1 0

D'Angelo Roberto (07/1231) 2 2 3 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 3 3

Amico Federica (07/760) 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spallina Luca (07/712) 2 1 1 2 4 4 2 1 1 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Cavuoti Nicolas (07/1234) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Alessio Roberto (07/1233) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gariglio Andrea 07/1232 48 106 2,21

D'Alto Cristian 07/1230 40 48 1,20

Carluccio Gregorio 07/948 23 29 1,26

D'Angelo Roberto 07/1231 25 24 0,96

Amico Federica 07/760 18 13 0,72

Spallina Luca 07/712 21 11 0,52

Cavuoti Nicolas 07/1234 12 10 0,83

Alessio Roberto 07/1233 5 4 0,80

Sin Igual Fast&Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carbonaro Marco (07/467) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 6 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 7

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 3 3 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 7

Di Curzio Alessandro (07/520) 4 8 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6

Suhov George (07/749) 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 8 2 5 2 4 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 5

Tripodi Simone (07/1342) 4 2 4 2 4 5 2 3 2 0 2 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0

Bordino Marco (07/490) 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Gallo Luigi (07/552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbonaro Marco 07/467 39 74 1,90

De Palma Paolo 07/683 35 55 1,57

Di Curzio Alessandro 07/520 36 55 1,53

Suhov George 07/749 36 49 1,36

Tripodi Simone 07/1342 29 24 0,83

Bordino Marco 07/490 16 21 1,31

Gallo Luigi 07/552 1 1 1,00

Walhalla Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Brandolini Mario (07/054) 4 11 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 4

Demi Lapo (07/320) 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 6 2 2

Lucco Francesca (07/881) 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 2 4 8 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 4

Zanellato  Claudio (07/902) 4 4 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 9 2 5 3 1 4 0 0 0 3 4

Acchiardi Diego (07/112) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 2

Martin Matteo (07/379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 1

Luise Renato (07/837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senzio Pietro (07/903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandolini Mario 07/054 36 62 1,72

Demi Lapo 07/320 46 58 1,26

Lucco Francesca 07/881 36 40 1,11

Zanellato  Claudio 07/902 36 35 0,97

Acchiardi Diego 07/112 24 16 0,67

Martin Matteo 07/379 12 10 0,83

Luise Renato 07/837 2 1 0,50

Senzio Pietro 07/903 0 0 0,00


